All ingredients are FDA approved. (GRAS)

Keep Frozen Until Ready To Use

.--'_‘--.“_‘
agz . E{:’E v, CARAMEL FUDGE COLOSSAL — A GRAHAM CRACKER CRUST IS TOPPED WITH A THICK
~®ERIEET LAYER OF RICH CHOCOLATE FUDGE FILLING FOLLOWED BY CREAMY NEW YORK
CHEESECAKE FINISHED WITH GOLDEN CARAMEL AND LOADED WITH PECAN PIECES.
Lawler Foods Ltd. P.O Box 2558 Humble, TX 77396  281.446.0059 Date of Issue: 9/10/2019
PrOduct Specification Supersedes: PP - System - Undated
|MFG Description Caramel Fudge CC Col Approved By: J.Parent, TSM
IMFG 1D Number 0170044312 |- Layer 10 NLEA Panel
UPC 028143454917  |HI-Stack 5 -
GTIN 10028143446230 |[Cases Per Pallet 50 N u trltl o n FaCtS
Unit Weight (Ib.) 6.75 Length - Inch 19.75 12 servings per container
Serving size 1 Slice (255g)
Unit Weight (0z.) 108 Width - Inch 9.75
. . Amount per sarving
PACK - Units Per Case 04 Height - Inch 8.25 .
cuT 12 Cube - Cubic Feet 0.92 calorles 91 0
PORTIONS CASE 48 Frozen Shelf Life - Days 545 - % Daily Value®
_ _ Total Fat 58g 74%
NET WEIGHT - CASE 27.00 Storage Temperature 0°F (- 17.78°C) " Saturated Fat 33g 165%
GROSS WEIGHT - CASE 29.65 Kosher Orthodox Union Trans Fat 2g
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN USA Kosher Symbol D Cholesteral 230mg 7%
Microbiological m - cfu/g M - cfu/g Method Sodium 620mg 27%
Aerobic Plate C 25,000 100,000 3M Petrifil Totel Gurbohydrate 9 %
erobic Plate Count <25, , etrifilm Dietary Fiber 2g e
Coliforms <50 100 3M Petrifilm Total Sugars 63g
Yeast and Mold <500 1000 3M Petrifilm Includes 57g Added Sugars 114%
Metal Detection Ferrous Non-Ferrous Stainless Steel Protein 14g
— ——— —_— e
Sensitivity 2.0mm 2.5mm Grade 316 / 2.5mm Vitamin D 0.6mcg 4%
Calcium 165mg 15%
Manufactured in accordance with all current, relevant U.S. legislation, Title 21 CFR. Iron 1.6mg &%
Paotassium 330mg B%

"The Y Daily Valwe lells you haw moch @ raliast ina
S rving of faod conlributes to & daly diel 2,000 calores &
day is ubid for QEniral nulritsdn advics,

Serving Suggestions: Thaw and Serve. Thaw under refrigeration. Once thawed store in refrigerator between 33 and 40° F

Ingredient / Allergen Content

MAY CONTAIN: TREE MUTS (ALMONDS, COCONUT, WALMNUTS), PEANUTS

INGREDIENTS: CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM,
XANTHAN GUM), FUDGE SYRUP (SWEETENED CONDENSED SKIM MILK (SKIM MILEK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP), CORN SYRUP,
WATER, HYDROGEMATED PALM KERMNEL OIL, SUGAR, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALL, COMTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: CORN
STARCH, MODIFIED CORM STARCH, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ALGINATE, MOMO & DIGLYCERIDES, XANTHAMN GUM,
BAKING 50DA), SUGAR, EGGS, CARAMEL (CORN SYRUP, WATER, SWEETENED COMDEMSED SKIM MILK [SKIM MILE, SUGAR,
CORN SYRUF], SUGAR, BUTTER [CREAM, SALT], PECTIN [PECTIM, SUGAR], SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE PRESERVATIVE, MONC &
DISLYCERIDES, MATURAL FLAVOR, XANTHAMN GUM, SODIUM BICARBOMATE, SODIUM ALGINATE, S0DIUM CITRATE], GRAHAM
CRACKER CRUME (EMRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IROM, THIAMINE MOMNONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIM, FOLIC
ACID], GRAHAM FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, BROWRN SUGAR, HOMEY, SALT, BAKING 50DA, NATURAL FLAVOR), VANILLA COOKIE
CRUMB (ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MOMONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID],
SUGAR, PALM OIL, DEXTROSE, WHEY, 5ALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, BAKING 50DA), PECANS, LESS THAN 2% OF: CREAM, NATURAL
FLAVOR, WHEAT FLOUR, MIACIN, REDUCED IROM, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIM, FOLIC ACID, BROWMN SUGAR, MILK,
NONFAT MILK, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE, WATER, SOY LECITHIN.
CONTAINS: EGG, MILKE, PECANS, 50Y, WHEAT
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MADE WITH PRIDE IN THE USA BY LAWLER FODDS, LTD, P.0. 5OX 2558, BUMSLE, TX 7747 USA 10028143446230

Date Coding: Lot#, YDDD, Military Time, Plant Designation (A, B, or C)
Example: Loti# is day of production, Y = Last digit of year, DDD = day of year 001 - 365, 366 in leap year.




Day-of-Year Table for Non-Leap Years Day-of-Year Table for Leap Years
DATE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

DATE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
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